Page 1
Copyright © 2025 LinkPro. All rights reserved.
Document NO.:
Standard Open Rack
Part Number： LPROXXXXXXXX
Product Description
Open rack is standard 19-inch rackmount design to mount networking equipment in limited
spaces. It does not have doors or side panels, providing easy access to the equipment from all

Storage temperature range -20ºC to +60ºC
RoHS 2011/65/EU compliant
Ordering information
LPRO XX 3 0 0 – 1 XX X– X
Draft Check Approve Date Rev. ECN Name Date
01
Height
22: 22U
32: 32U
37: 37U
42: 42U
47: 47U
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Width and Depth
3: 600x600, mm
2 Front Door (Single)
0: Null
3 Rear Door
0: Null
4
Material
1: SPCC
5 Color
BK: Black (RAL9005)
WH: White (RAL7032)
6 Package
1: Bulk Parts
7
87
Frame type
S: Single frame
D: Dual frame
8